



TUFFSTAND™

HEAVY DUTY PIPESTANDS



THE
GORILLA
OF THE
RIGHT-OF-
WAY

NEW! 24 INCH NYLON



Save Time, Freight & Money... 1 Stand = Up to 11 Wood Skids!

DuraPlas®
Parent Company of TuffStand



TUFFSTAND™

HEAVY DUTY PIPE STANDS

THE GORILLA



STABLE SQUARE DESIGN

12" TUFFSTAND

The **DuraPlas 12" TuffStand** is designed to be the strongest, safest, and most durable 12" pipe stand in the oil and gas industry. Utilizing a wide square base and angled side walls, the **12" TuffStand** can withstand the extreme conditions of any pipeline job using 2-12" pipe. When developing this pipe stand, our goal was to create the absolute best product that provides the safety and efficiency the industry deserves. The **12" TuffStand** weighs just 28.5 lbs and is made with a high-density polyethylene resin, making it an ideal replacement for wood skids. Eliminating cracked, wet and rotten wood skids increases safety and job efficiency while reducing labor costs associated with hauling and moving skids.

Patent Pending



Square Base provides 4 sq ft of ground contact

Angled Sidewalls redistribute weight

How the 12" TuffStand Stacks Up

MAXIMUM PIPE DIAMETER - Saddle holds 2-12" pipe

MAXIMUM LOAD - Each 12" TuffStand is rated at 3,500 lbs, but supported over 20,000 lbs in independent laboratory tests

ACCESS HEIGHT - Pipe sits 24" off the ground for ease of working

SAFETY - Eliminates hazards associated with wood skids

STABILITY - Square Design provides a wider footprint increasing safety and contact with the ground

STRENGTH - Angled Sidewalls redistribute weight for increased strength and stability

HIGH DENSITY PLASTIC - Improved performance under extreme heat and stress

LONG LIFE - DuraPlas TuffStands feature a UV resistant additive

EASY HANDLING - Side Handle (cut out) allows for ease of handling

STACKABLE - TuffStands nest together for easy storage and transportation

Replaces up to 7 Wood Skids!

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Base		Top		Saddle		Weight		Stands / Pallet
	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	lbs	kg	
TS12-ST TN	25" x 25"	63.5cm x 63.5cm	16" x 16"	40.64cm x 40.64cm	3" Deep	7.62cm Deep	28.5 lbs	12.93 kg	52

Call Today for Pricing or a List of Distributors!





24" TUFFSTAND

The most requested TuffStand is finally here! Introducing the DuraPlas 24" TuffStand! The new 24" TuffStand is capable of handling 12"-24" pipe diameters and has set the bar as the new industry standard. It is the first plastic pipe stand manufactured out of Nylon resin and has a first-of-it's-kind design. The 24" TuffStand's Nylon construction allows it to thrive under the harshest conditions, resisting abrasion, impacts, and heavy workloads. Each 24" TuffStand replaces up to 11 wood skids, and up to 10X the weight in the field. With the 24" TuffStand, you can tackle larger pipe projects while saving money on freight, labor, and time.

How the 24" TuffStand Stacks Up

NYLON CONSTRUCTION - Improved performance under extreme heat and stress

MAXIMUM PIPE DIAMETER - Saddle holds up to 2-24" pipe

MAXIMUM LOAD - Each 24" TuffStand is rated at 10,500 lbs, but supported over 75,000 lbs in independent laboratory tests

ACCESS HEIGHT - Pipe sits 19" off the ground for ease of working

SAFETY - Eliminates hazards associated with wood skids

STABILITY - Round Design provides a 40" diameter base, increasing contact with the ground and provides enhanced safety

STRENGTH - Engineered Sidewalls redistribute weight for increased strength and stability

LONG LIFE - DuraPlas TuffStands feature a UV resistant additive

EASY HANDLING - Two Side Handles allow for ease of handling

STACKABLE - TuffStands nest together for easy storage and transportation



40" Diameter Footprint for extra stability



Engineered Sidewalls distribute load across stand

Replaces up to 11 Wood Skids!

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Base (Diameter)		Top		Saddle		Weight		Stands / Pallet
	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	lbs	kg	
TS24-ST BK	40"	101.6cm	29" x 19"	73.66cm x 48.26cm	4.25" Deep	10.8cm Deep	33.5 lbs	15.2 kg	12





TUFFSTAND™

SOPORTES PARA TUBERÍA DE TRABAJO PESADO



EL GORILA
CON EL
DERECHO
DE PASO

¡NUEVO! 24 **NYLON**
PULG

Ahorre Tiempo, Flete y Dinero... 1 Soporte = ¡Hasta 11 Tarimas de Madera!

DuraPlas®
Compañía Controladora de TuffStand



TUFFSTAND™

SOPORTES PARA TUBERÍA DE TRABAJO PESADO

EL GORILA CON



Patente Pendiente

DISEÑO CUADRADO Y ESTABLE

TuffStand de 12"

El **DuraPlas Tuffstand de 12"** es el soporte con diseño que ofrece mayor resistencia, seguridad y mayor vida útil en la industria petrolera. El diseño cuadrado con paredes laterales anguladas puede resistir condiciones extremas en cualquier proyecto con tubos de 2" – 12". Este soporte para tubos tiene como meta producir el mejor producto posible que provee la seguridad y eficiencia que la industria merece. El **TuffStand de 12"** pesa solo 28.5 libras y está hecho de polietileno de alta densidad para que sea el reemplazo ideal para tarimas de madera. La eliminación de tarimas de madera agrietadas, mojadas, y podridas aumenta la seguridad y eficiencia al igual que reduce los costos laborales asociados con el transporte de las tarimas.



La base cuadrada proporciona 4 pies cuadrados de contacto con el suelo

Paredes Anguladas redistribuyen el peso

Como Cuadra El 12" TuffStand de 12"

DIÁMETRO MÁXIMO DEL TUBO - La horqueta sostiene un tubo de 2"-12"

CARGA MÁXIMA - Cada TuffStand de 12" tiene clasificación de 3500 libras, pero ha sostenido más de 20,000 libras en pruebas de laboratorios independientes

ALTURA DE ACCESO - El tubo permanece a una altura de 24" para facilitar el trabajo

SEGURIDAD - Elimina riesgos asociados con tarimas de madera

ESTABILIDAD - El diseño cuadrado provee una huella más ancha aumentando la seguridad y el contacto con el suelo

FUERZA - Paredes anguladas redistribuyen el peso brindando mayor fuerza y estabilidad

PLÁSTICO DE ALTA DENSIDAD - Desempeño mejorado para resistir calor y estrés extremo

MAYOR VIDA ÚTIL - TuffStands de DURAPLAS cuentan con un aditivo con resistencia de UV

FÁCIL DE MANEJAR - Asa lateral, orificio permite el manejo fácil / ubicando los soportes

APILABLE - TuffStands se apilan minimizando el espacio requerido para almacenar y facilitando el transporte

¡Reemplaza Hasta 7 Tarimas De Madera!

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Modelo	Base		La Parte Superior		Horqueta		Peso		TuffStands/ Tarima
	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	lbs	kg	
TS12-ST TN	25" x 25"	63.5cm x 63.5cm	16" x 16"	40.64cm x 40.64cm	3" Deep	7.62cm Deep	28.5 lbs	12.93 kg	52

Llame Hoy Para Precios O Una Lista De Distribuidores



Fax mail: inf UFF-ST AN

UAE 042276204

email: sales@advancedenertech.com



Patente Pendiente



Huella de 40" Diámetro para mayor estabilidad

Paredes Laterales diseñadas para distribuir mejor la carga

¡Reemplaza Hasta 11 Tarimas De Madera!

TuffStand de 24"

¡El TuffStand más solicitado finalmente ha llegado! ¡Les presentamos el **DuraPlas de 24" TuffStand!** El nuevo **TuffStand de 24"** es capaz de manejar de 12"-24" diámetros y establece una meta con un nuevo estándar de la industria. Es el primer soporte plástico para tubos, fabricado con resina de nylon en un diseño único. La construcción de nylon del **TuffStand de 24"** permite que funcione bien bajo las condiciones más severas, abrasión, impactos, y trabajos pesados. Cada **TuffStand de 24"** reemplaza hasta 11 tarimas de madera, y hasta 10 veces el peso en el campo. Con el **TuffStand de 24"**, puedes echar mano a cualquier proyecto por más grande que sea con la ventaja de minimizar el flete, labor, y el tiempo.

Como Cuadra el TuffStand de 24"

- CONSTRUCCIÓN DE NYLON** - Desempeño mejorado bajo calor y estrés extremo
- DIÁMETRO MÁXIMO DEL TUBO** - La horqueta sostiene un tubo de 2"-24"
- CARGA MÁXIMA** - Cada TuffStand de 24" tiene clasificación de 10,500 libras, pero ha sostenido más de 75,000 libras en pruebas de laboratorios independientes
- ALTURA DE ACCESO** - El tubo permanece a una altura de 19" para facilitar el trabajo
- SEGURIDAD** - Elimina riesgos asociados con tarimas de madera
- ESTABILIDAD** - Diseño redondo provee una base de 40" diámetro, aumentando contacto con el suelo y brindando seguridad mejorada
- FUERZA** - Engineered Sidewalls redistribute weight for increased strength and stability
- MAYOR VIDA ÚTIL** - TuffStands de DURAPLAS cuentan con un aditivo con resistencia de UV
- MANEJO FÁCIL** - Mangos a los dos lados permiten manejo fácil
- APILABLES** - TuffStands se apilan para facilitar el almacenaje y transporte

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Modelo	Base		La Parte Superior		Horqueta		Peso		TuffStands/ Tarima
	in	cm	in	cm	in	cm	lbs	kg	
TS24-ST BK	40"	101.6cm	29" x 19"	73.66cm x 48.26cm	4.25" Deep	10.8cm Deep	33.5 lbs	15.2 kg	12

